
           

   Bangladesh International School & College, Jolshiri 
          Sector-16, Jolshiri Abashon 

         (English Version National Curriculum School & College) 

 

 

Schedule for Bus (Pick-up Service) 

 

 

SL BUS 
NO  

AREA PICK-UP POINT  TIME  CONTACT NUMBER  

01 101 Bashundhara H-Block, I-Block 07:50 am 01769019346 
(Salam) F-Block (Road-24), 

Afroza Road 
08.00 am  

02 102  Bashundhara 
 

I-Block 07:50 am 01790586618 
(Rubel) D-Block (Road-4) 07:55 am 

News24 08.00 am  

Bank Asia 08.05 am 

B-Block (Road-5), 
Sara Bela 

08.10 am 

03 103 Bashundhara F-Block (Road-19) 07:50 am  01405646174 
(Ruman) F-Block (Road-21) 07.55 am 

D-Block (Mosjid Road) 08.00am 

C-Block (Road-15) 08.05 am 

04 104 Lake City  Lake City 07.50 am- 
08.00 am 

01769019345 
(Sakib) 

05 105 Lake City Khilkhet 07.40 am 01798669017 
(Main Uddin) Bot Tola 07.55 am 

Lake City Gate 08.00 am 

06 106 Lake City Khilkhet 07.40 am 01953329879 
(Alomgir) Panir Pump 07.55 am 

Tempu Stand 08.00 am 

Poisa Bazar 08.10 am 

07 107 Notun Bazar  Jamuna Gate 07.30 am 01821076531 
(Babu) Norda 07.35 am 

Notun Bazar 07.40 am 

In Front of Popular 
(North Badda) 

07.45 am- 
07.50 am 

CocaCola  07.55 am 

08 108 ECB Chattar ECB Chattar 07.30 am 01612596313 
(Nazrul Islam) Nikunja  07.50 am 

Kawla 08.05 am 

Kuril  08.10 am 

                               

 

 

 

 

Emergency Contact: 

01715229214 

01748608108 

 

 

 

 

Md. Habibulla Belale 

Administrative Officer 

 



           

   Bangladesh International School & College, Jolshiri 
          Sector-16, Jolshiri Abashon 

         (English Version National Curriculum School & College) 

 

 

Schedule for Bus (Drop-off Service) 

 

 

SL BUS 
NO  

AREA DROP-OFF POINT  TIME  CONTACT 
NUMBER  

01 103 Bashundhara 
(Play, Nursery, KG) 

H-Block, I-Block, 
F-Block (Road-24, 19, 21), 
D-Block (Road-4), 
News 24, Bank Asia, 
B-Block, C-Block, Sara Bela 

11.40 am-
12.00 am 

01405646174 
(Ruman) 

02 107  Notun Bazar 
(Play, Nursery, KG) 

Mostul, Pink City, Kuril, 
Jamuna Gate, Norda, Notun Bazar, 
In Front of Popular, CocaCola 

11.40 am-
12.30 pm 

01821076531 
(Babu) 

03 106 Lake City 
(Play, Nursery, KG) 

Lake City, Panir Pump, 
Bot Tola, Khilkhet, Nikunja, 
Kawla, ECB Chattar 

11.40 am-
12.40 pm  

01953329879 
(Alamgir) 

04 101 Bashundhara 
(STD-I to STD-VII) 

H-Block, I-Block, Afroza Road, 
F-Block (Road-24) 

12.30 pm-
01.00 pm 

01769019346 
(Salam) 

05 102 Bashundhara 
(STD-I to STD-VII) 

F-Block (Road-19 & 21), 
D-Block Road 4, 
News 24, Bank Asia, 
B-Block, C-Block, Sara Bela, 
Kuril, Notun Bazar, CocaCola 

12.30 pm-
01.30 pm 

01790586618 
(Rubel) 

06 104 Lake City 
(STD-I to STD-VII) 

Lake City 12.40 pm 01769019345 
(Sakib) 

07 105 Lake City 
(STD-I to STD-VII)  

Mostul, Panir Pump, 
Bot Tola, Khilkhet 

12.40 pm-
01.00 pm 

01798669017 
(Main Uddin) 

08 108 ECB Chattar 
(STD-I to STD-VII) 

Kuril, Nikunja, Kawla, 
ECB Chattar 

12.40 pm-
01.00 pm 

01612596313 
(Nazrul Islam) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emergency Contact: 

01715229214 

01748608108 

 

 

 

 

Md. Habibulla Belale 

Administrative Officer 

 


